2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13

32

31

30

Exeter Riverside Valley Park Permanent Orientee@ingrse

BIG.
LOTTERY
FUND

0

Name: .........ccovieiiiie i iaeineene.. Time Finish: : : @

School: oo, Time Start: : : EOTIERY FUNBED

COUISe: ...oivviiiiiiie i iiieiieiieiee e, TiMe Taken:
www.orienteeringindevon.org.uk

14

15

16

29

28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18

17

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13

32

31

30

Exeter Riverside Valley Park Permanent Orientee@ingrse

BIG
LOTTERY
FUND

LOTTERY FUNDED

[V
Name: .........ccviiieiieieiiciiiieaeceeein .. Time Finish: : : @

School: ..o, Time Start:

COUISE: ..vvvviiviiiie i i iiiieiieeeeeea. Time Taken:
www.orienteeringindevon.org.uk

14

15

16

29

28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18

17

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13

32

31

30

Exeter Riverside Valley Park Permanent Orientee@narse

BIG.
LOTTERY
FUND

LOTTERY FUNDED

’@
Name: ...........ccoceeeeeeeeeveiieeeeesneneen.. Time Finish: : : @
School: ..ooivvieiiiiiiiiiiiieeeen... Time Start:

COUISE: ...vvviiiiiiiie e iei e TIMe Taken:
www.orienteeringindevon.org.uk

14

15

16

29

28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18

17

There are 32 boxes on this card to allow you ta doore event, or plan your own course with ug2tedtrols.
You may also reuse the card to allow competitodotonore than one course.

It is best if this is printed onto card rather thg@aper, and a plastic bag used to keep it dry mpdeonditions.




